V A N T A G E L T G . C O M
V A N T A G E L T G . C O MOBW | 5,1.2024
Vantage reserves the right to change components, finishes or design details in any manner which does not alter the installed appearance or reduce performance and intended function.
vHealth® is a registered trademark of Lexington Lighting Group, LLC dba Vantage Lighting
P. 1 of 2
OBW vHealth® Overbed Wall LED Light
LED Linear Architectural Luminaire 2000 - 8000 Lumens
Part # Prepared By

Warranty & Notes
Description
EXAMPLE: OBW-48L-60W-DMVOrdering Information
BLANK - Antimicrobial
                Paint White
EM DMV - 0-10V Dimming  SSBlank - Wall Mount
Mounting
*Notes
EM20 - Emergency battery back-up 20w (remote)
SS - Sensor.
BCxxW - BioSync(R) White color tuning 2700K - 5000K
Finish
--
vHealth®
80CRI
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K 36L - 36"
24L - 24"
40W - 4000 Lumens (up and down)
80W - 8000 Lumens (up and down)
90+ CRI
930K - 3000K
935K - 3500K
940K - 4000K
AMxx - Antimicrobial
Custom Color
24L - Max 4000lms
36L - Max 6000lms
PC - Optional Pull Chain operation
PS - Compatible with CURBELL Pillow Top Control
PS
PC
D1MV - 0-10V Dimming <1%
G120 -TRIAC dimming
BC35W - 4000 Lumens (up or down)
BC70W - 8000 Lumens (up nd down)
40W - 4000 Lumens (up or down)
20W - 2000 Lumens (up  or down)
60W - 6000 Lumens (up and down)
40W - 4000 Lumens (up or down)
20W - 2000 Lumens (up or down)
*UP and DOWN Operation
PLEASE NOTE: For up and down operation,
the lumen distribution ratio from up to down is
50 / 50.
IE. 8000 lumen up and down operation will
result in 4000lms up, and 4000lms down.
Compatibility with controls allows for the up
to be operated independently from down.
Jim
Line
Jim
Line
Photometric
V A N T A G E L T G . C O M
V A N T A G E L T G . C O MOBW | 5.1.2024
Vantage reserves the right to change components, finishes or design details in any manner which does not alter the installed appearance or reduce performance and intended function.
vHealth® is a registered trademark of Lexington Lighting Group, LLC dba Vantage Lighting
P. 2 of 2
Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve
OBW vHealth® Overbed Wall LED Light
LED Linear Architectural Luminaire 2000-8000 Lumens
4000K
120-277V
63.6W
8001Lm
125.8Lm/W
H108.5 V219.8
Luminaire
Input Voltage(VAC)